
 

CLIENT SEMINARS 2008 
 

Seminar Title Practice Area Program Length Contact 
 
Preserving the Record at Trial 
 

 
Appellate 

 
1 Hour 

 
Sylvia Walbolt 
swalbolt@carltonfields.com 
 
Joe Lang 
jlang@carltonfields.com 
 
Bob Biasotti 
bbiasotti@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Attorney/Client privilege for 
Inhouse Counsel and 
Corporate Legal Departments 

 
White Collar Crime & 
Government 
Investigations 
 

 
1.5 – 2 Hours 

 
Adam Schwartz 
aschwartz@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Negotiation Strategy 

 
Business Litigation & 
Trade Regulation 

 
1.5 Hours 

 
Thomas Dye 
tadye@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Litigating Non-Compete and 
Trade Secret Cases 

 
Business Litigation & 
Trade Regulation 

 
1.5 Hours 

 
Thomas Dye 
tadye@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Protecting Your Client's Trade 
Secrets:  Reasonable Efforts, 
Protective Orders and 
Litigation For 
Misappropriation 

 
Business Litigation & 
Trade Regulation 
 

 
45 Mins 

 
Thomas Dye 
tadye@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Recent Developments in 
Director and Officer Liability 
 

 
Corporate & Tax  

 
1.1 Hours 

 
Nathaniel L. Doliner 
ndoliner@carltonfields.com 
 
Richard A. Denmon   
rdenmon@carltonfields.com 
 
 

 
Tax planning for foreign 
investment in U.S. Real Estate 
 

 
Corporate & Tax 

 
1.5 Hours 

 
Bill Rohrer  
wrohrer@carltonfields.com 
 
 



 

 
Environmental: 
Implementation of the New 
All Appropriate Inquiry 
Standard for Pre-acquisition 
Due Diligence 

 
Environmental Law 

 
1.5 Hours 

 
Roger Schwenke 
rschwenke@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Managing Mold in 
Transactions & Litigation 
 

 
Environmental Law 

 
45 Mins – 5 Hours 

 
Laurel Lockett 
llockett@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Managing Environmental 
Risks with Environmental 
Insurance 
 

 
Environmental Law 

 
1.5 Hours 

 
Laurel Lockett 
llockett@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Florida's New Global Risk 
Based Corrective Action Rule: 
What Real Estate Owners and 
Developers Need to Know 

 
Environmental Law 

 
1 – 1.5 Hours 

 
Laurel Lockett 
llockett@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Procurement: A Primer on 
Government Procurement 
 

 
Government Law  
and Consulting 

 
1 – 1.5 Hours 

 
Marti Chumbler  
mchumbler@carltonfields.com 
 
Mike Donaldson 
mdonaldson@carltonfields.com 
 

 
General: Dealing with 
Government: Gifts, Public 
Records and the Sunshine 
Law 

 
Government Law  
and Consulting 

 
1 – 1.5 Hours 

 
Nancy Linnan 
nlinnan@carltonfields.com 
 
Marti Chumbler  
mchumbler@carltonfields.com 
 
Kelly Cruz-Brown 
kcruz-brown@carltonfields.com 
 
 
 

 
Ethics: Ethical Issues in 
Dealing with Governmental 
Agencies 

 
Government Law  
and Consulting 

 
1 – 1.5 Hours 

 
Marti Chumbler  
mchumbler@carltonfields.com 
 
Mike Donaldson 
mdonaldson@carltonfields.com 
 
 



 

 
Understanding and Avoiding 
Bad Faith Claims 
 

 
Insurance 1 – 3 Hours 

 
Sylvia Walbolt  
swalbolt@carltonfields.com 
 
Steve Brodie 
sbrodie@carltonfields.com 
 
Doug Oppenheimer 
doppenheimer@carltonfields.com 
 
Fred Hawkes 
fhawkes@carltonfields.com 
 
Jeff M. Cohen 
jmcohen@carltonfields.com 
 

How Insurers Deal with 
Insureds’ Misrepresentation 

Insurance 1 Hour 
Jeff M. Cohen 
jmcohen@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Fundamentals of Patents 
 

 
Intellectual Property & 
Technology 
 

 
45 Mins – 1 Hour 

 
Doug McDonald 
dmcdonald@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Fundamentals of Copyrights 
 

 
Intellectual Property & 
Technology 
 

 
45 Mins 

 
Doug McDonald 
dmcdonald@carltonfields.com 
 
 

 
Fundamentals of Trademarks 
 

 
Intellectual Property & 
Technology 
 

 
45 Mins – 1 Hour 

 
Doug McDonald 
dmcdonald@carltonfields.com 
 

 
Workplace Survival - Tips on 
dealing with 
Whistleblower/Retaliation 
Claims 
 

 
Labor & Employment 

 
1 Hour 

 
Lori Baggett 
lbaggett@carltonfields.com 
 

The Nuts and Bolts of 
Handling an OSHA 
Investigation 

Labor & Employment 50 Mins George Barford 
gbarford@carltonfields.com 

 
Use of Expert Consultants as 
a Tool for both Litigation 
Prevention and Preparation 
 

 
Products & Toxic Tort 
Liability 

 
1 Hour 

 
Neil Kodsi 
nkodsi@carltonfields.com 
 



 

 
 
Mixed-Use Developments 

 
 
Real Estate and 
Finance 
 
 

 
 

1 Hour 

 
Rob Freedman 
rfreedman@carltonfields.com 
 
Rich Linquanti 
rlinquanti@carltonfields.com 
 

 
 

Please contact Elizabeth Zabak, Director of Marketing and Client Development, at ezabak@carltonfields.com  
to request a specific seminar. 


